Thomas A.
Reed B.
Heber
Lucy

W. J.
Spruill
Francis
Robert Van
Maurice
LeRoy
Milton

A. B.

Brant
George
Bruce

Rev. R.L.
Ray

Ray
Nelson B.
John
Joseph C.
Walter

R. G.
Sheila

P.C.

J. H.

Mrs. Ellen G.
Turner W.
Mrs. Mae Woods
Norman
Charles D.
Thomas P
Gilbert
J.C.

Harry R.
Allard Callie
Mike

J.W.

Ben
Thadous Matthew
Mayo

Nick
Wichard
Troy Lee
Gail
Russell C.
Harold
Vinson

E. L.

Abell
Abercrombie
Adams
Adams
Adams
Alexander
Alston
Andrews
Ankrom
Arnold
Askew, "

Ayers, Jr.

Bailey
Bailey

Baker, Jr.

Baldridge
Ball
Bandy
Banks
Barclay
Barker
Barker
Barnes
Barth

Barwick, Jr.

Battle
Battle
Battle
Bell

Belmore, Jr.

Benbow
Benton
Best

Bias
Billica
Bissette
Bissonnettee
Black
Blackburn
Bland
Boddie

Boddie, Jr.

Bode

Bone, Jr.

Boswell
Bowen
Bowers
Bowers
Bradshaw

1970
1998
1968
1983
1962
2006
1992
2002
1989
1953
1985
1968
2003
1964
1999
1963
2003
1942
1949
1936
1989
1992
1954
2003
1977
1960
1972 Silver Fawn
1963
1971 Silver Fawn
2004
1948
1971
1970
1955
1960
1985
1997
1947
1984
1995
1989
1989
1990
1998
1988
1983
1963
2008
1967



Clyde Heyward
Paul L
Marshall
Tina M
Brewster
Ken
Wyatt
William H.
J.W.
Janice
John J.
James

G. K.
Thomas
Scott

Lou C
Eddie

Nell
Robert
Roy M.
Richard
Hilton
Frederick S
Howard
John Franklin
Bertie

W. C.
Lindsey B.
Robert M.
Paul L.
Charles W
Badie T.
Edwin
James E.
Louis
William C. "Ford"
Byron T.
J. Beverly
Soni
Wiley
Thomas
Bill

Walter

F. H.
Frank
Frank
Paul
W.S.

A T.

Brewer
Brinkley
Brock,
Brooks,
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bryan
Buck
Buck
Bush
Butler
Butterfield
Butts
Byrum
Cabral
Cahoon
Cain

Cain
Campbell
Cannon,
Carlton
Carnright,
Carrier
Carson
Cartwright
Chadwick
Chamblee,
Chandler
Chused
Claggett
Clark
Clement
Clement,
Coe,
Coley,
Collins,
Congleton
Congleton
Connell
Copeland
Courtney
Cox
Craighill
Crary
Crayton
Crayton
Creecy
Cronenburg

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.
Sr.

Jr.

1983
2001
1960
2001
1991
2002
1948
1955
1960
1988
1997
1956
1952
1972
2009
1967
1993
1990
1993
1939
1980
1984
2001
1976
1997
1970
1942
1986
1983
1981
1971
1947
1995
2009
1995
2014
1996
1971
1980
1973
1989
1980
1959
1934
1970
2005
1962
1963
1936



S. H.
Larry
Jessie
Steve
Charles C.
W. M.
Robert
William G.
W. H.
Ethan
Ken
LeRoy A.
Montera
Roland
Brantley H.
Lexie

Ted

Phil

A. J.

Don

Levi

J.E.

Joan

W. R.
Samuel P.
John F.
W. L.

Bill

Ralph
Sharon
Erskine
Charles
Ben F.
Frank L
Joe E.

J. Herman
Alonzo C.
David

Don

E. Merle
Thomas L.
W.G.
Robert

C. L.
Bobby L.
Darden

N. F
Tommy
Darden

Crumpler
Cumbo
Curtis
Daigle
Daniel

Daniels, Jr.

Daughtridge
Daughtridge
Davenport
Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Dawson, Sr.

Dean

Deanes

Decker

DeKeyzer
DeVeau, Jr
Dilday

Dixon

Dixon

Dixon

Douglas, Jr.

Dow
Draper
Drum
Dudley
Dudley
Duff
Dyer
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eason
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Elliott
Elting
Eubanks
Eure
Eure
Eure

Eure, Jr.

1943
2008
1973
2015
1948
1948
1989
2000
1954
1958
2004
1968
1965
1969
1995
2011
1976
2003
1972
1993
1970
1957
1994
1960
1986
1975
1940
1958
1987
1987
1956
1958
1931
2005
1951
1953
1983
2008
2011
1960
1997
1957
2009
1952
1968
1957
1953
1966
1982



George
Lawrence
O.T.
Basil
Jack
Brian
Dawn
Don

H. M.

T. L.
Harold
R.L.
John G.
M. O.
Bernard
Paul
Arnold
C.w.

H. R.
Veronica
Michael
J.F.
Linda
Eugene
Wilbur
Danny A.
Dee H.
Mabel
Herman
William |.
D. D.
Milo L.
Robert
Clifton Keith
Paul

Foy N.
Joe

Joe
Dorothy
Arey
George
Oscar
Skip

Pat

J.W.
Daniel
Oscar
William D.
Marilyn W

Evans
Fahey
Faison
Farmer
Farrior
Fetzer
Fitts

Fitts

Fitts
Fitzgerald
Flanagan
Flanagan
Fleming
Fletcher
Fones
Fontana
Formo, Jr
Foster
Foust
Fox
Francis
Franck
Futrell
Garner
Garner
Garrett
Gaskill
Gaskill
Gaskins
Gause
Ghist

Gibbs, Jr.

Gilbert
Glover
Godfrey
Goforth

Goodson, Jr.
Goodson, Sr.

Gorman
Grady
Grayiel
Greene
Greene
Griffin
Grimes
Grummert
Gulley
Gurkin
Guthrie

1979
1992
1956
1965
1975
2010
1987
1987
1958
1959
1976
1965
1946
1942
1977
1977
1978
1948
1960
2008
2007
1965
1993
1975
1987
1997
1984
1981
2008
1963
1964
1996
1956
1999
1979
1976
2013
1980
1978
1992
1974
1972
2003
2004
1963
2001
1957
1997
1998



Robert
Wallace A
John
Keith
James A.
Herbert

J. H.

W. L.
Luther W.
F.C.
Bryant
David

Earl
James A.
Jack
Thomas B.
Edward "Butch"
Mrs. E.D.
Woody
Bernard
C.R.

Sam W.
Molly

W. R.
Lloyd
George
David
Richard
Sheldon E.
John

Fred M.
John H.
W. Heath
Phil

Julian

Dail

Mrs. H. Dail
Billy
Lyman L.
Paul

W.L.
Harvey W.
Hugh

Bob
Chuck
Allen G
Bill

Adam

LM

Guthrie

Guthrie, Sr.

Gwaltney
Hackney
Hackney, [l
Hadley

Hanchrow

Hand, Sr.
Hardee. Jr.

Harding
Hardison
Harper
Harper
Harper
Harrell
Harrell
Harris
Harrison
Harrison
Haselrig
Hassell
Hatcher
Hawley
Helms
Hemby
Hemingway
Henderson
Herring
Hess

Hewitt
Hight, Il
Hines
Hinson
Hodges
Hofmann
Holderness
Holderness
Holland
Holland
Holscher
Hood
Hoopes, I
Horne, Jr.
Howard
Hucknall
Huett

Hux

Ipock
Jackson

1984
1998
1975
1985
1975
1957
1951
1948
1971
1938
2004
2007
1985
1968
1987
2002
2014
1971 Silver Fawn
1991
1985
1949
1961
1988
1938
1976
1985
1964
2000
1986
1994
1982
1948
1981
2012
1965
1950
1974 Silver Fawn
1987
1995
1952
1957
2014
1964
1951
2006
1998
1962
2010
1970



Charles
Charles
Stanleigh
Milam
Mrs. Juanita
Robert
Scott
David E.
Dennis
Gordon J.
P.S.
Willis N
JW.E
Willie

Ron

K.D.

Jim

J.B.
James
Eugene B.
R. W.
Charles
Tracy
Herbert L.
Tim

Larry
Francis
first

David
Thomas E
Laura
Luther
Irene
Lewis
Henry
John
Charles
Charlie
Eugene 'Pro’
Michael
K.P
Ernest
Joseph
Len

Peter J.
W. J.
A.R.
William
Marsha C.

James 1961
Jenkins 1990
Jenkins 1973
Johnson 1977
Johnson 1973 Silver Fawn
Johnson 1991
Johnston 2009
Jones 1969
Jones 1981
Jones 1963
Jones 1946
Jones 1974
Joyner 1945
Joyner 1962
Kanthak 2005
Kennedy 1956
Kittrell 2015
Kittrell, Sr. 1956
Knowles 1979
Kolczynski 1967
Kornegay 1959
Kralick 2013
Kruse 2016
Landauer 1952
Lane 2013
Lanning 1994
Lanzer 1992
last suff year
Lawrence, Jr. 1984
Leary 1971
Leblanc 1978
Ledford 1981
Lee 1985
Lee 1974
Leggett 1966
Leighton 2010
Lewis 1980
Lewis 1997
Lewis 1978
Lewis 1986
Lindsley 1953
Long 1974
Long 2006
Long 1976
Long 1963
Long, Jr. 1966
Lord 1965
Lovic 1994
Lovick 2000



Dick
James
Leon
WR

W.L.
John F.
Ted C.
Wheeler
R. V.
Garland
Hal
Agnes
Kenneth
Madeline
Wayne
David

Ed
Richard D.
Jeffery R.
John W.
Colon

W. J.
Mike
Cameron
Stephen G.
Trudy
Gary
Frank
Frank P.
E.F
Doug
Rachel B. M.
William
Mrs. Ruth P.
J. D.

W. B.
Frank L.
Paul

Sam
John A.
Gary

J. Irvin
G. B.
Roland B.
Ben
Lewis
Mack M.
John M.
Evelyn

Maddux,
Mallory
Mann
Mann
Marshall
Marston
Mart
Martin
Massey
Maultsby,
Mayo,
McCain
McCain
McCain
McCain
McCray
McGee
Mcintyre
McKee
McKemey
McLean
McLean
McNiff
McRae
McVicker
McVicker
Meadows
Meadows,
Meadows,
Menius
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mertz
Messick
Middleton
Miller
Miller
Mills
Mincey
Miner
Mizzell,
Modlin
Modlin,
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore,
Morehead

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.

Sr

Jr.

Jr.

2004
1959
1965
1975
1957
2000
1982
1943
1954
1959
1984
1993
1977
1980
1980
1965
1987
2002
2014
1973
1944
1954
2007
1989
1983
1982
1999
1966
1944
1945
1990
1986
1978
1972 Silver Fawn
1955
1935
2000
1984
2013
1963
1995
1988
1988
1955
2012
1975
1968
1986
1980



John
Ralph T
Sara

Don

Paul
Stratton C.
Z. E.
Raymond
Dorsey
Marvin R
Tom S.
Georgia Marie
W. S.
Lawton
Bert
William
Alban
Barbara Joe
D.M.
George
James L.
Patrick
Sherman P
J. Reid
Thomas L.
Tom S.
Alfred "Al"
J. B.

Hugh T.
Terry
Gloria
Harry S.
H. Foster
Warren
Wes

R. B.

R. Brookes
U. Bixby
Willie J.
Braxton
Bill

B. M.
Lowell K.
M.H.

Bill

Knott
Russell
W. H.
Duke

Morgan
Morris
Mosley
Mullen
Murphy
Murrell
Murrell
Neill
Nethery
Newbold
Newbold
Newkirk
Nicholson
Nisbet
O'Keef
O'Pharrow
Papineau
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parks

Parrott, Jr.

Parsons
Parsons
Patrick
Patrick
Patterson
Payne
Pearsall
Pearsall
Perkins

Perry

Perry

Peters, I
Peters, Jr
Pierce

Pitt

Pittman
Plueddemann
Potter

Powell
Pridgen
Privette

Proctor Jr.

Proctor
Pruden
Quarles

1974
1953
1981
2005
1999
1960
1949
1995
1957
2001
1952
1986
1949
1989
1990
1973
1950
2007
1956
2012
1964
2013
1952
2009
1983
1988
2011
1955
1963
1991
1991
1967
1961
1965
1989
1967
1940
1966
1976
1982
1984
1939
1946
1980
1984
1969
2008
1942
2006



Cabell C
Leon R.
Julian W. 'Bubba’
E. E.

Tom B.
Andrew M.
Council
Russell
Sharon
Daniel Webster
Kim
Sandra
Bruce. W
R. E.

H. Clyde
Jack
Vernon H.
Mrs. Joyce
Thomas Isaac
Wayne

J. H.
Wayne

E. Frank
Orine
Lester

Bill

Frank W.
Clyde
Paul

N M
Vernon
S.E

Cecil
A.D.
Patrick Dave
Curtis
James F.
N. W.
Ashley
David
Greg

Otis

Brian

R. W.
Carlos
Brenda
Ronnie
Alfred M.
David

Ramsey
Randolph
Rawl

Rawl, Jr.

Reid

Reilly
Renfrow
Rhodes
Rhodes
Rice Il
Richardson
Riggan
Riley

Ring
Roberson
Roberson
Rochelle
Rogers

Rogers Jr.

Romano
Rose

Ross
Ruble
Runge
Sadler
Sanders
Saunders
Sawyer
Scarborough
Schaum
Sechriest
Selby
Sewell
Shackelford
Sharpe

Shields Sr.

Shine
Slade
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snhow
Snhowden
Soto
Spain
Spence
Stancil
Stanley

1971
1966
2004
1966
1964
1964
1972
2016
1997
2002
2011
1996
1950
1943
1967
1975
1978
1973 Silver Fawn
1986
1990
1935
1990
1937
2000
1973
2003
1973
1964
2011
1945
1937
1971
1962
1932
2016
1987
2000
1964
1994
1992
1996
1972
2006
1967
2009
1996
2011
1961
2015



J. F.
Jasper
Walter R.
Mrs. Paul
Paul

Bill

Lisa

Tony
LaVerne
Joe

Stuart
Henry
Norfleet
James
George A.
W. Weldon
l. O.
Rufus
Douglas C.
Charles F.
Chris
Genevieve
Jane
Vernon
Walter
Robert L.
Gray

John G.
Joel Mack
Earnest
Brenda
Marcus
Jim
Patricia
Jane M.
C.D.
James
Harvey
Gordon
Pete
William T.
Wiley
Carol
Allen
George
Susan
Herman G.
M. G.
Rudolph J.

Stanley
Stem
Stephens
Stevens
Stevens
Stewart
Stillwell
Stone
Strickland
Stroud
Stroud
Stumpf
Sugg
Suggs
Sullivan
Sullivan
Swain
Swain
Tabb
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Teele,
Temple
Thomas
Thorne
Thornton
Tinkham
Towsend
Trader
Trader
Treon
Uske
Van Riper
Vaughan
Vermillion
Wagner
Walker,
Wall
Wallace
Walter
Walter
Warren
Waters
Waters
Waters

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

1968
2004
1968
1974
1969
2012
2010
2016
1958
1994
2010
1993
1975
2016
2014
1969
1959
1979
1961
1961
2010
1982
1979
1962
2007
1961
1947
2002
2002
1981
2012
1966
1976
1979
1999
1945
1999
1968
1991
2005
2001
1958
1994
1990
2007
1991
1984

1961



George B.
James Emmett
Penn T.

Ted R.
Ercel

Paul

William

A. L.
Douglas B.
W.H.

Mike

Ralph

Burl

Kay P.

T. W.
Thomas Earl
C. David
Charles P.
Darryl

Frank
Madison C
Donald
Gilbert
William H.
Percy Felton
Clyde

W. F.

Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Webb
Wellman
White
Whitehurst
Whitley
Whitmore
Whittington
Willard
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamston
Williamston
Wilson
Wilson
Winstead
Woolard
Wynns
Yates
Young
Young

Jr.

Jr

Jr.

1963
1982
1946
2001
1958
1992
1992
1959
1963
1935
2012
2004
1990
2002
1967
1998
2006
1993
1993
1965
1977
1979
1962
1967
1986
1972
1948





